MOXMOXMOX---SPILSPILSPIL---080408040804
Surface Mount Shielded Power InductorsSurface Mount Shielded Power InductorsSurface Mount Shielded Power Inductors
MoxiE’s SPIL-0804 series of surface mount shielded power inductors are
widely used in PDA’s, notebooks, LCD televisions and digital cameras.
Features:Features:Features:
• Low cost.
• Flat top for pick & place machines.
• Available tolerances: ±10% & ±20%.

Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
Tolerance
(%)
DCR
(Ω)
Maximum
SRF
Typ.
(MHz)
ISAT¹
(A)
IRMS²
(A)
MOX-SPIL-0804-1R0M 1.0 20% (M) 0.022 140 11.2 5.5
MOX-SPIL-0804-1R5M 1.5 20% (M) 0.023 120 9.6 4.7
MOX-SPIL-0804-2R2M 2.2 20% (M) 0.032 80 7.9 3.9
MOX-SPIL-0804-3R3M 3.3 20% (M) 0.039 70 6.0 3.4
MOX-SPIL-0804-4R7M 4.7 20% (M) 0.055 40 5.7 2.8
MOX-SPIL-0804-6R8M 6.8 20% (M) 0.075 38 4.7 2.3
MOX-SPIL-0804-8R2M 8.2 20% (M) 0.085 36 4.3 2.2
MOX-SPIL-0804-100M 10 20% (M) 0.102 35 3.7 2.1
MOX-SPIL-0804-150M 15 20% (M) 0.151 25 3.2 1.6
MOX-SPIL-0804-220M 22 20% (M) 0.208 19 2.2 1.4
MOX-SPIL-0804-330M 33 20% (M) 0.335 15 1.9 1.2
MOX-SPIL-0804-470M 47 20% (M) 0.472 13 1.4 0.85
MOX-SPIL-0804-680M 68 20% (M) 0.60 10 1.3 0.75
MOX-SPIL-0804-101M 100 20% (M) 1.12 7 1.2 0.65
MOX-SPIL-0804-151M 150 20% (M) 1.56 6 0.85 0.55
MOX-SPIL-0804-221M 220 20% (M) 2.03 5 0.75 0.39
MOX-SPIL-0804-102M 1000 20% (M) 8.35 2 0.34 0.18
• Measuring Frequency (L)  100 KHz @ 1Vrms, 0Adc.
• ¹DC current at which the inductance drops 10% typical from its initial value without any current.
• ²Current that causes a 40°C temperature rise from 25°C ambient.
• RoHS Compliant.